
Total

Sincerely, 

Jeffrey Eason
Government Sales Director

STD
85A POWER LOCKS, WINDOWS, REMOTE KEYLESS ENTRY

CG1000 CARGO GLIDE 1000 LB BEDSLIDE $1,754.00
 DEALER INSTALLED SPRAY IN LINER

FGTC FIBERGLASS TONNEAU COVER PAINTED TO MATCH $1,996.00

LINER

BLACK PLATFORM RUNNING BOARDS
8-WAY POWER DRIVER SEAT
DEALER INSTALLED WINDOW TINT, INCL STRIP ON WINDSHEILD
THIRD KEY WITH PROGRAMMED REMOTE

TINT
3KR

7-PIN TO 4-PIN ADAPTER, TRAILER BRAKE CONTROLLER, BAR, 2" BALL, PIN, CLIP
TRAILER TOWING PACKAGE INCL 53A, CLASS IV HITCH, 7-PIN WIRING HARNESS,
REVERSE SENSING REQ. TOWPKG76R

TOWPKG

BUC

PREMLT HAVIS PREMIUM LAPTOP MOUNT PASS SIDE MOUNTED WITH UNIV LAPTOP TRAY

STD
BACK UP CAMERA STD

$32,978.00

$399.00
$499.00

$575.00

$999.00
CARPET FLOORS $144.00
OXFORD WHITE EXTERIOR / GRAY VINYL INTERIOR STD

168
YZ/AS

November 23, 2021

Bozard Ford is pleased to submit the following quote based on FSA Contract FSA 20-VEL28.0

$349.00

$274.00
$1,294.00

$249.0018B
91P

SPEC138 FORD F-150 4X2 XL SUPERCAB 145" WB (X1C) $24,446.00
99B/44G 3.3L V6 / 10 SPEED AUTO TRANSMISSION

INCL
SYNC BLUETOOTH

TIM BLANTON
OAKLAND PARK


