

November 23, 2021

TIM BLANTON OAKLAND PARK

Bozard Ford is pleased to submit the following quote based on FSA Contract FSA 20-VEL28.0

SPEC138	FORD F-150 4X2 XL SUPERCAB 145" WB (X1C)	\$24,446.00
99B/44G	3.3L V6 / 10 SPEED AUTO TRANSMISSION	STD
85A	POWER LOCKS, WINDOWS, REMOTE KEYLESS ENTRY	INCL
SYNC	BLUETOOTH	STD
BUC	BACK UP CAMERA	STD
76R	REVERSE SENSING REQ. TOWPKG	\$274.00
TOWPKG	TRAILER TOWING PACKAGE INCL 53A, CLASS IV HITCH, 7-PIN WIRING HARNESS,	\$1,294.00
	7-PIN TO 4-PIN ADAPTER, TRAILER BRAKE CONTROLLER, BAR, 2" BALL, PIN, CLIP	
18B	BLACK PLATFORM RUNNING BOARDS	\$249.00
91P	8-WAY POWER DRIVER SEAT	\$349.00
TINT	DEALER INSTALLED WINDOW TINT, INCL STRIP ON WINDSHEILD	\$499.00
3KR	THIRD KEY WITH PROGRAMMED REMOTE	\$399.00
LINER	DEALER INSTALLED SPRAY IN LINER	\$575.00
CG1000	CARGO GLIDE 1000 LB BEDSLIDE	\$1,754.00
FGTC	FIBERGLASS TONNEAU COVER PAINTED TO MATCH	\$1,996.00
PREMLT	HAVIS PREMIUM LAPTOP MOUNT PASS SIDE MOUNTED WITH UNIV LAPTOP TRAY	\$999.00
168	CARPET FLOORS	\$144.00
YZ/AS	OXFORD WHITE EXTERIOR / GRAY VINYL INTERIOR	STD

Total

\$32,978.00

Sincerely,

Jeffrey Eason **Government Sales Director**